6" Parma Workshop on
Semantics and Pragmatics

March 27t 2023

Department of Humanities, Social Sciences
and Cultural Industries

University of Parma

Aula B, Plesso di via d’Azeglio

10.00 am

11.15 am

2.30 pm

3.45 pm

5.00 pm

Panu Raatikainen (Tampere University)
Worries about two-dimensionalism

Jessica Pepp (Uppsala University)
On presenting a better picture of proper name reference

Andrea Bianchi (University of Parma)
Let me repeat

Andrea Raimondi (Nottingham University) and Marco Santambrogio (retired)
Quotation, anaphora, and quantifiers

Genoveva Marti (Icrea and University of Barcelona) and
Lorena Ramirez-Ludefia (Universitat Pompeu Fabra)
Conceptual engineering, semantic tolerance and flexibility

Attendance is free

For further inquiries please contact Andrea Bianchi (andrea.bianchil@unipr.it)



