6th Parma Workshop on Semantics and Pragmatics

March 27th, 2023

Department of Humanities, Social Sciences and Cultural Industries

University of Parma

Aula B, Plesso di via d'Azeglio



10.00 am	Panu Raatikainen (Tampere University) Worries about two-dimensionalism
11.15 am	Jessica Pepp (Uppsala University) On presenting a better picture of proper name reference
2.30 pm	Andrea Bianchi (University of Parma) Let me repeat
3.45 pm	Andrea Raimondi (Nottingham University) and Marco Santambrogio (retired) <i>Quotation, anaphora, and quantifiers</i>
5.00 pm	Genoveva Martí (Icrea and University of Barcelona) and Lorena Ramírez-Ludeña (Universitat Pompeu Fabra) Conceptual engineering, semantic tolerance and flexibility

Attendance is free

For further inquiries please contact Andrea Bianchi (andrea.bianchi1@unipr.it)